RoHS Compliant
Cables are manufactured to meet current NEC guidelines and are verified
by outside standards organizations including (UL) and CSA.
UL Styles 3173/3195/3196
HOOK UP WIRE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Tinned copper wire, stranded, with thermosetting,
chemically cross-linked polyethylene (XLPE)
insulation.

FOR “SWITCHBOARD WIRE”
6-4 AWG LEGEND
ADVANCED DIGITAL CABLE, INC. x AWG XLPE  U
AWM STYLE 3196 125C 600V E178258B SUITABLE
FOR “SWITCHBOARD WIRE”
Part Number AWG
Conductor Insulation
Thickness
(mils)
Nominal
O.D.
(inch)
Weight,
Lbs. /
1000 ft.Strand Type
A7320-10T 20 10/30 TC 30 0.096 6.02
A7318-16T 18 16/30 TC 30 0.106 8.3
A7316-26T 16 26/30 TC 30 0.119 12.1
A7314-41T 14 41/30 TC 30 0.134 17.5
A7312-65T 12 65/30 TC 30 0.153 25.9
A7310-105T 10 105/30 TC 30 0.178 39.5
A9508-133T 8 133/29 TC 45 0.259 66.3
A9606-133T 6 133/27 TC 60 0.333 107
A9604-133T 4 133/25 TC 60 0.389 160.8
3